

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Provide the Following:					HD Operations, LP		Finley Family Enterprises dba		Martin Earthworks, LLC		JRM Construction Services, LLC		
					438 CR 127		Finco Services		2510 Stephen F. Austin Dr.		5189 E. Services Rd. N., #106		
					Tuscola, TX 79562		1502 Lakeside Dr.		Brownwood, TX 76801		Willow Park, TX 76087		
							Abilene, TX 75602						
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,625.00	\$ 25,625.00		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Install 8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	2,120	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 137,800.00		\$ 65.00	\$ 137,800.00	\$ 78.18	\$ 165,741.60	*	\$ 85.50	\$ 181,260.00
3	Install 6" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	820	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 45,100.00		\$ 65.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 67.31	\$ 55,194.20	*	\$ 65.00	\$ 53,300.00
4	Install 4" Sewer Service	18	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,055.56	\$ 19,000.08	*	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
5	Install 4" Pre-Cast Concrete Manhole	7	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00		\$ 4,100.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 3,531.43	\$ 24,720.01	*	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
6	Install End of Line Cleanout	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Install Metal Detectable Tape	2,940	LF	\$ 0.05	\$ 147.00		\$ 0.25	\$ 735.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 1,058.40	*	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,470.00
8	Trench Safety	2,940	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 23,520.00		\$ 0.50	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 11.67	\$ 34,309.80	*	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,760.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 -8)					\$ 230,668.00	*		\$ 251,505.00		\$ 330,149.09	*		\$ 337,790.00

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Provide the Following:				Housley Group, Inc.			Lupe Rubio Construction, Co., Inc.		Leotech Services, LLC		Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC		*	
				3550 S. Bryant Blvd.			981 Dilley St.		1901 FM 614		402 Gulf Ave.			
				San Angelo, TX 76903			Kingsland, TX 78639		Ovalo, TX 79541		Justin, TX 76247			
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 11,938.00	\$ 11,938.00		\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ 65,500.00	\$ 65,500.00	
2	Install 8" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	2,120	LF	\$ 88.42	\$ 187,450.40	*	\$ 94.60	\$ 200,552.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 212,000.00		\$ 150.00	\$ 318,000.00	
3	Install 6" SDR 26 PVC Sewer Line	820	LF	\$ 83.53	\$ 68,494.60	*	\$ 88.00	\$ 72,160.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 77,900.00		\$ 130.00	\$ 106,600.00	
4	Install 4" Sewer Service	18	EA	\$ 820.06	\$ 14,761.08	*	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00		\$ 4,580.00	\$ 82,440.00	
5	Install 4" Pre-Cast Concrete Manhole	7	EA	\$ 9,840.71	\$ 68,884.97	*	\$ 4,015.00	\$ 28,105.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 52,500.00		\$ 11,800.00	\$ 82,600.00	
6	Install End of Line Cleanout	2	EA	\$ 615.00	\$ 1,230.00		\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	
7	Install Metal Detectable Tape	2,940	LF	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 0.88	\$ 2,587.20	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,470.00	*	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,176.00	
8	Trench Safety	2,940	LF	\$ 2.08	\$ 6,115.20	*	\$ 3.30	\$ 9,702.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,940.00		\$ 2.40	\$ 7,056.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 -8)					\$ 358,874.25	*		\$ 381,306.20		\$ 383,210.00	*		\$ 669,172.00	

(*) Extension Error
(*) Not a registered planholder